
Committee Name: Plan Review Committee

Last Name First Name
Position 

(Chair/Member) Constituency Employer Address City State Zip Telephone Email

Brown Vakesha Member Regulatory - State FL Department of Health 4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin A-08 Tallahassee FL 32399 (850) 245-4277 Vakesha_Brown@doh.state.fl.us

Brown Robert Member
Industry - Retail 
Food Stores Whole Foods Market 550 Bowie St Austin TX 78703 512-542-3043 robert.brown@wholefoods.com

Bullock Teresa Member Regulatory - State
Arkansas Department of 
Health 4815 West Markham, Slot H-46 Little Rock AR 72205 (501) 661-2171 teresa.bullock@arkansas.gov

Coleman Gary Member
Other - Standards 
and Compliance

Underwriters Laboratories, 
Inc. 12 Laboratory Drive

Research 
Triangle Park NC

27709-
3995 (919) 549-1732 gary.coleman@us.ul.com

Daye Judy Member Regulatory - State
Environment and Natural 
Resources PO Box 1908 Salisbury NC

28145-
1908 (704) 645-0590 judy.daye@ncmail.net

Frias Liza Chair
Industry - Retail 
Food Stores Supervalu 1421 S. Manhattan Avenue Fullerton CA

92831-
5221 (714) 300-6813 liza.frias@supervalu.com

Garren, Ph.D. Donna M. Member
Industry - Food 
Service

National Restaurant 
Association 1200 Seventeenth St. NW Washington DC

20036-
3097 (202) 331-5986 dgarren@dineout.org

Grenawitzke Harry E. Member
Other - Standards 
and Compliance NSF International 50 Sheridan Drive Monroe MI

48162-
2941 (734) 241-7434 harryeg@comcast.net

Grzywinski Kristie Member
Industry - Food 
Service

National Restaurant 
Association Solutions 175 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite 1500 Chicago IL 60404 (312) 715-6784 kgrzywinski@restaurant.org

Hirsch Brian W. Member Regulatory - Local
Summit County General 
Health District 1100 Graham Road Circle Stow OH 44224 (330) 926-5653 bhirsch@schd.org

Jue Robert Member Regulatory - Local
Central District Health 
Department 707 N. Armstrong Place Boise ID

83704-
2628 (208) 327-8523 rjue@cdhd.idaho.gov

Madden Tressa Member Regulatory - State
Oklahoma State Department 
of Health 1000 NE 10th Oklahoma City OK

73117-
1299 (405) 271-5243 tressam@health.ok.gov

Menikheim Jody Member Regulatory - State
State of Maryland - Food 
Protection/Consumer Health 6 St Paul Street, Suite 1301 Baltimore MD 21202 (410) 767-8454 jodym@dhmh.state.md.us

Mitchell-Baker Cassandra Member Regulatory - Local
Fairfax County Health 
Department 10777 Main Steet, Suite 111 Fairfax VA 22030 (703) 246-8438 cassandra.mitchell@fairfaxcounty.gov

Mygind Claus Member Vending Industry
National Automatic 
Merchandising Association 508 Braemar Ave. Naperville IL

60563-
1373 (630) 355-2423 cmygind@yahoo.com

Odom Alan Member
Industry - Food 
Service Compass Group 310 West Church St. Benton IL 62812 (618) 439-9753 alan.odom@compass-usa.com

O'Sullivan Frank Member
Other - Consulting 
Services Frank O'Sullivan Consulting 22542 Indian Springs Road Salinas CA

93908-
9602 (408) 832-5844 frankos@ix.netcom.com

Steinbach Pamela Member Regulatory - State
Minnesota Department of 
Health 1645 Energy Park Drive, Suite 300 St. Paul MN 55108 (651) 632-5147 pam.steinbach@health.state.mn.us

Wagner Jim Member
Other-Laboratory 
Services The Steritech Group, Inc. 7621 Little Avenue Charlotte NC 28227 (508) 207-5769 jim.wagner@steritech.com

Watts Debbie Member Regulatory - Local Tulsa Health Department 4616 E. 15th Street Tulsa OK 74112 (918) 595-4305 dwatts@tulsa-health.org

Williams Debra Member Regulatory - State
Florida Division of Hotels and 
Restaurants 1940 North Monroe Street Tallahassee FL

32399-
0760 (850) 488-1133 williadk@dbpr.state.fl.us

Wise Kendra Member Regulatory - Local Tulsa Health Department 4615 East 15th Tulsa OK 74112 (918) 595-4322 kwise@tulsa-health.org

Wyckoff Steven L. Member
Industry - Food 
Service Wal-Mart Stores Inc. 702 Southwest 8th Street Bentonville AR

72716-
0275 (479) 277-9202 steve.wyckoff@wal-mart.com
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